06/07/2011
08/07/2011

25/07/2011
21/07/2013

Aire Libre
Aire Libre

Aire Libre
Aire Libre

Lille (FRA)
Lille (FRA)

Trabzon (TUR)
Rieti

Atletas Galegos/as Internacionais

Basconcelos Araujo, Gonzalo
Vigo, 23/02/1994

Campionato del Mundo

Campionato del Mundo
Festival Olimpico de la Juventud

Campionato de Europa

Basconcelos Araujo, Gonzalo
Basconcelos Araujo, Gonzalo

Basconcelos Araujo, Gonzalo
Basconcelos Araujo, Gonzalo

Sub18
Sub18
Sub18

Sub20

2000 Obs
2000 Obs
2000 Obs
3000 Obs

5e1
11

1
10

RC Celta
RC Celta

RC Celta

5.50.03
6.00.24

5.54.60
9.07.24



